



Garden Plain High School Gymnasium – **BLEACHERS Separate Contract 2009
Renwick U.S.D. # 267**

May 14, 2009

Contractor	BASE BID	ALT. ONE End Bank Bleacher	ALT. TWO-A Home Side (center section only)	ALT. TWO-B Home Side (Next 2 Sections from Center)
Heartland Seating Co.	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Kansas Contract Design	\$149,578	\$26,926	\$8,200	\$15,524
Mid-States School Equipment Co.	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid

HANNEY & ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS

1726 S. HILLSIDE ▪ WICHITA, KANSAS 67211 ▪ (316) 683-8965 ▪ FAX (316) 684-1441 ▪ Email HArchitect@AOL.Com



Garden Plain High School Gymnasium – **HARDWARE Separate Contract 2009
Renwick U.S.D. # 267**

May 14, 2009

Contractor	BASE BID	ALT. ONE Storage Rooms Addition	ALT. TWO Breezeway Addition	ALT. THREE Restrooms	ALT. FOUR Existing Mezzanine/ Weight Room
DH Pace Door Company	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Engineered Door Products	\$66,760	\$1,413	\$13,500	\$725	\$3,795
P & R Industries	\$66,638	\$1,187	\$15,894	\$822	\$3,854

HANNEY & ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS

1726 S. HILLSIDE ▪ WICHITA, KANSAS 67211 ▪ (316) 683-8965 ▪ FAX (316) 684-1441 ▪ Email HArchitect@AOL.Com



Garden Plain High School Gymnasium – **CYLINDERS Separate Contract 2009
Renwick U.S.D. # 267**

May 14, 2009

Contractor	BASE BID	ALT. ONE Storage Rooms Addition	ALT. TWO Breezeway Addition	ALT. THREE Restrooms	ALT. FOUR Existing Mezzanine/ Weight Room
P & R Industries	\$5,560	\$181	\$1,976	Unchanged	\$272

HANNEY & ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS

1726 S. HILLSIDE ▪ WICHITA, KANSAS 67211 ▪ (316) 683-8965 ▪ FAX (316) 684-1441 ▪ Email HArchitect@AOL.Com



**Garden Plain High School Gymnasium – PAVING Separate Contract 2009
Renwick U.S.D. # 267**

May 14, 2009

Contractor	BASE BID	ALT. ONE Paving Area 1	ALT. TWO Paving Area 2	ALT. THREE Paving Area 3	ALT. FOUR East 24' wide drive lane	ALT. FIVE Replace Existing Approach
APAC of Kansas	\$112,369	\$13,053	\$18,250	\$11,522	\$24,724	\$17,060
Cornejo & Sons Paving	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Lafarge North America	\$128,590	\$13,450	\$18,990	\$11,875	\$21,687	\$14,108

HANNEY & ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS

1726 S. HILLSIDE ▪ WICHITA, KANSAS 67211 ▪ (316) 683-8965 ▪ FAX (316) 684-1441 ▪ Email HArchitect@AOL.Com



Garden Plain High School Gymnasium – **SPORTS EQUIPMENT Separate Contract 2009
Renwick U.S.D. # 267**

May 14, 2009

Contractor	BASE BID			
Aalco Manufacturing Co.	\$67,966			
Athco LLC	\$69,715			

HANNEY & ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS

1726 S. HILLSIDE ▪ WICHITA, KANSAS 67211 ▪ (316) 683-8965 ▪ FAX (316) 684-1441 ▪ Email HArchitect@AOL.Com